

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Deck-mounted Diverte & handshower G-11555-T		x
1	Knob body	1	5087740
2	Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2	1	2033630
3	Hand Shower Ø25	1	5107400
4	Hand shower socket	1	2033900
5	Stone set R2	1	5089900
6	Hand shower base cover	1	5201140
7	Extension H=41	1	2834190
8	Knob base	1	5087860
9	Hand shower base sleeve	1	5201180
10	Indicator	1	5087820
11	Screw M4x45 PN-82208	1	9903297
12	Hose nut guard	1	2824430
13	Check Valve AV15/6	1	2846935
14*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	1	9919050
15	Hand shower socket insert	1	2033940
16	Sliding Ring	1	5301980
17	Screw M3x6 ISO-7048	4	9903360
18	Screw M3x5 ISO-7045	2	9903007
19*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-1,5	1	9919049
20	O-ring 4x2,4	1	9916016
21	Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029	2	9903157
22	Screw M3x3 PN-EN ISO 4027	2	9903012
23	Screw M3x6 ISO-4026	1	9903369